Blanking plug B
537956993 |  | 02.02.2024
2 d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/02
537956993 |  | 02.02.2024
Blanking plug B
Characteristics
At﻿a﻿glance
• Blanking plug with sealing ring

537956993 |  | 02.02.2024
Blanking plug B
Type code
001 Series
B Blanking plug
002 Pneumatic connection 1
G1 G1
G12 G1/2
G14 G1/4
G18 G1/8
G34 G3/4
G38 G3/8
M3 M3
M5 M5
M7 M7
003 Special material properties
None
F1A Recommended for production plants for manufacturing lithi-
um-ion batteries, F1A
004 Packaging quantity [pieces]
Standard
P10 10
P20 20
P50 50
P100 100
4 d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/02
537956993 |  | 02.02.2024
Blanking plug B
Datasheet
Technical﻿data﻿–﻿Blanking﻿plug﻿with﻿external﻿hexagon
Pneumatic connection, port 1 Male thread M3 Male thread M5
Type of mounting External hexagon, size 4.5 mm, Slot 0.8 mm External hexagon, size 7 mm
Nominal torque 0.48 Nm 1.33 Nm
Tolerance for nominal tighten-
ing torque
± 55% ± 20%
Material blanking plug High-alloy stainless steel Anodised aluminium
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
LABS (PWIS) conformity VDMA24364-B1/B2-L
Technical﻿data﻿–﻿Blanking﻿plug﻿with﻿internal﻿hexagon﻿(M/G﻿thread)
Pneumatic connection, port 1 Male thread M5 Male thread M7 Male thread